Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
08/02/2008 2:46:05 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Metalux • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 08/02/2008 2:46:05 PM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADF023027
ORDERING INFORMATION
SHIPPING INFORMATION
PI OPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  8T I5 - 254T5 -TBW-UNV-EBT2 -UPL -U
NOTES: (1)Requires use of MC  or MPC  cord accessories, specify voltage for
plugs. (2)Use with wide distribution optic only. (3)Voltage must be specified when
ordered with plugs, motion sensors or emergency ballasts. (4)EBT ballast
systems suitable for operation in ambient environments up to 104°F (40°C).
(5)Specify voltage. (6)For use with Top Connector Box options. See accessories. (7)2
lamp ballast configurations only in UNC High Ambient versions. (8)EHT ballast
systems suitable for ambient environments not to exceed 149°F (65°C) in open
uplight configurations and less lens option. (9)TAP option available with a
maximum of two ballasts, including EM battery pack. (10)Not for use in
gymnasiums or similar recreational facilities. (11)Dimming ballast must be
specified at time of order.
No. of Lamps
2=2 Lamps
Lamp Type
28T5=28W T5 (4') Lamps
54T5=54W T5HO (4') Lamps
Series
I5=T5 Industrial
Length
Blank=4' Length
8T=8' Length
Voltage (3)
UNV=Universal
120/277 Voltage
UNC=Universal
347/480 Voltage
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
Shielding Options
Blank=Open
TBW=Thin White Baffle
FL=Frosted Acrylic Lens & Frame (2)
CL=Clear Acrylic Lens Frame
ASY= Asymmetric Directional Louver (2)
WG=Heavy Duty Wireguard
Distribution Optic
Blank=Medium (Specular Aluminum)
G=Wide (High Reflectance White)
Mounting Arrangement
Blank=Stand Alone
R=Continuous Row Mount
Options
I5 Lamps Installed
L5830=T5 Lamp, 85CRI 3000K
L5835=T5 Lamp, 85CRI 3500K
L5841=T5 Lamp, 85CRI 4100K
L5850=T5 Lamp, 85CRI 5000K
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse